Ministry: Municipal Affairs and Housing

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY2020 Q2

Ministry and office,

Contract A Comments
division or branch . Current - " s . . .
Start date reference . Name of the contractor Initial Contract value Amended Contract value Description of Work Detailed Description Delivery date (Optional, as required) Procurement Process
procuring the Amendment
number .
service
Comments provide additional
information about the contract,
including:
« Additional information about
Enter title of project or a brief, 10-20 word description goods o services provided, if
Enter the amount of the service procured. required;
of the Enter the new maximum value of * Whether contract information
Enter the name of your Enter the maximum value of — amendment to the contract, inclusive of Enter the STOB Category - 2 Digit.  The description must be summarized in such a way was restated or corrected due to a T —
Enter the date contracted  Enter the contract  Ministry and the office, . the contract at the time of  the contract value amendments that it does not reveal information that may or must factual error. 9 .
: - o Enter the legal name of the company, as stated in the contract . . Y § - Enter the end date of the contract
services are set to begin number division, or branch as award in this quarter. (CAD exclusive of taxes). E.g., enter " 60 Professional Services - be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. E.g. enter” 100 Open competitive process "
appropriate (CAD exclusive of taxes) Operational and Regulatory " Where the entire description would be excepted, a Where an amendment has been il P P P
Leave blank ifnot  Leave blank if not applicable. descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., made:
applicable. confidential legal services, confidential consulting « Note the effective date of the
services) amendment
« Note any other data fields
effected by the amendment (e.g.
Delivery Date)
. . . . . 300 Competitive process among selected
MAH, Executive and 60 Professional Services- Develop a comprehensive strategic plan and . N
July 15, 2019 SC20MAHSPO1 ‘ MNP LLP $ 48,000.00 $ 48,000.00 : pacomp glep November 30, 2019 vendors (Construction and Services under
Support Services Operational & Regulatory framework
$75,000)
. . . - . - 300 Competitive process among selected
University 63 Information Systems- Water billing utility software and municipal
May 21, 2019 C20UELOS Y Vadim Computer Management Group Ltd. $ 52,790.00 S 52,790.00 . v s ,y P March 31, 2020 vendors (Construction and Services under
Endowment Lands Operating services modules
$75,000)
. . Support UEL Community Advisory Council's .
University 208 Direct Award - Shared Cost Arrangement
April 1, 2019 C20UELO3 v University Endowment Lands Advisory Council $ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.00 [ 80 Shared Cost Arrangements (CAC) community engagement and March 30, 2020 ) ) . 8
Endowment Lands . (Financial Assistance)
representation
University 60 Professional Services- Provide infrastructure planning, consultin; -
July 29, 2011 C12692015B Y AECOM Canada Ltd $ 656,600.00 S 3,011,600.00 N N P N 8 8 July 31, 2020 100 Open competitive process
Endowment Lands Operational & Regulatory and advisory services
. . . . Support UEL in the creation of a Certified
University o 61 Professional Services- . . .
October 1, 2017 C18UEL10 LMDG Building Code Consultants Ltd $ 20,000.00 $ 60,000.00 . Professional Process and provide related March 31, 2020 100 Open competitive process
Endowment Lands Advisory . .
consulting services
Financial 60 Professional Services: Space Planning/Designing/Moving on an as/if
August 3, 2018 C19MAHO1  |Services/Managemen Carolynn Wilson Architect Ltd s 74,000.00 s 141,750.00 ' P g/Deslgning/Moving July 31, 2020 100 Open competitive process
. o Operational & Regulatory needed basis
t Services Division
Total Contracts - 6 $ 881,390.00 $ 3,344,140.00




